First Name
Lisa
Michael
Michelle

2 Elementary
2 Elementary
Amanda
High
Elementary
Amanda
Michael
‘Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Christina
High

Dave

| Elementary
Amanda
‘Amanda
Amanda
Michelle

i Dist Cocurricular

Michelle
Michelle
Michelle

High

Student Activity
High

Dist Cocurricular

Michael

m_mamama\

2 Elementary
' Elementary
'Amanda

Amanda

Amanda

High

High

High

Dist Cocurricular

Last Name Transaction Date

Parrish
Weerts
Koch
School
School
Aho
School
School 1
Aho
Weerts
Aho
Aho
Aho
Aho
Albin
School
Lindquist
School 1
Aho
Aho
Aho
Koch

1

Koch
Koch
Koch
School
1
School
1
Weerts
School 1
School
School 1
Aho
Aho
Aho
School
School
School
1

12/11/2024
12/10/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/06/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/03/2024
12/04/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
11/29/2024
11/29/2024
12/01/2024
11/27/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/25/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/21/2024
11/24/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/19/2024
11/118/2024
11/15/2024
11/14/2024
11112/2024
11/12/2024
11112/2024
11/08/2024
11/08/2024
11/08/2024
11/07/2024

Supplier - Name
Hafner’s Greenhouse
Wm Supercenter #4244
In Von Hansons Snack
Wm Supercenter #4244
Dollar General #17473
Business Professionals
Wal-Mart #4244

West Music

Business Professionals
Wm Supercenter #4244
Usps Po 2662406464
Cheerleading.Com
Hotel Ivy

Hotel vy

Columbia 412

Menards Bemidji Mn
Google Cloud Mi3vw3
Cvent 2025 Senior Hig
Greater Minneapolis Co
Greater Minneapolis Co
Cheerieading.Com
American 00171367040795
Wal-Mart #4244
American 00171367040806
Avid Center

American 00171367040784
Goodys Gourmet Treats
Wm Supercenter #4244
Luekens Village Foo
Wal-Mart #4244

Wm Supercenter #4244
J.W. Pepper

Broadway Licensing

Sq Minnesota Music Ed
Walmart.Com
Walmart.Com
Wastebuilt

Dd Doordash Noodlesco
Holiday Stations 0463
Hampton Inn University
Wm Supercenter #4244

Line Amount
30.95
4.88
921.92
23.92
40.00
130.00
237.86
413. Am
390.00
19.34
14.55
134.94
882.25
882.25
2121.00
82.98
0.56
280.00
50.00
50.00
134.94
404.96
59.60
404.96
2505.00
404.96
164.16
133.82
27.99
120.42
545
28.00
217.94
310.00
75.88
39.88
51.91
147.34
35.48
27.26
137.90

Line Description

L. Parrish PO#4252 - Concert Arrangement
M. Weerts PO#4257 - Cross Country Prints
H. McAdow PO#4140 - Jr. Class Fundraiser
L. Parrish PO#4154 - Concert Activity

L. Parrish PO#4154 - Concert Activity

R. Thompson - BPA

D. Hillukka PO#4258 FACS Class

T. Om_.:m< _uOuEBo Concert Music

R. Thompson - BPA

B. Hedstrom - Cheerleading Return
B. Hedstrom - Cheerleading PO#4231
School Board Conference

School Board Conference

C. Albin - Transportation Jackets

T. Weston - Shed

D. Lindquist - Cloud Service

B. Hedstrom PO#4231 Cheerleading Skirts
M. Koch PO#4222 - Conference Hotel

M. Koch PO#4193 - Conference Hotel

M. Koch PO#4230 - Conference _»om_m:.m:o:
M. Koch PO#4193 - Conference Hotel

B. Schultz PO#4234 - Special O_<3u_om

_u H __cxxm PO#4180 _u>0m O_mmw

M. Weerts PO#4213 - MakerSpace

T. Carney - Concert Music

T. Carney - One Act Script

T. Camey

T. Kimball PO#4157 - Custodial Supplies

T. Carney PO#4158 - One Act

T. Weston PO#3991 - Industrial Tech Supplies
S. Andress - SPED

S. Andress - SPED
D. Hillukka PO#4180 FACS Class



